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Compact flange ball valve, Pneumat. actuation drive, DN
100

Compact flange ball valve, Pneumat. actuation drive,
double-acting, Stainless steel, Operating temp. -10°C to
200°C, PN max 16 bar . 2-way ball valves compact flange
type, full bore. Pneumatic actuators, double- or single acting
version and integrated end-position feedback.

Type number 350.10100

Article number 103646

EAN/barcode “ m ‘H
4047322075220

Your price 1.446,43 € / Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit

Quantity Unit

Packaging Unit

Content

Minimum order quantity
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1 Stk

221.0 mm
90 °

272.0 mm
152.0 mm
220.0 mm
100.0

158.0 mm
120.0 mm

Anodised aluminium
Stainless steel1.4408, with ISO flange

5.5 bar

-10 °C to 200 °C (depending on the operating pressure)

16 bar
HK305

NBR

PTFE

Acc. to NAMUR
double-acting
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103646 100.0 16 bar 1.446,43 € / Stk
103638 15.0 40 bar 322,54 €/ Stk
103639 20.0 40 bar 340,84 € / Stk
103640 25.0 40 bar 370,89 € / Stk
103641 32.0 40 bar 477,60 € / Stk
103642 40.0 40 bar 546,34 € / Stk
103643 50.0 40 bar 578,13 €/ Stk
103644 65.0 16 bar 944,48 € / Stk
103645 80.0 16 bar 1.114,79 € / Stk
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